MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Protego® AT 2 nm
Ultraclean Purifier
Best-in-class, ultraclean purification for
aggressive solvents with superior particle
retention and metal removal efficiency
Protego® AT all-in-one purifying filters meet the strict require-
ments of rigorous impurity control specifications in leading-edge

1⁄2" I/O
1" I/O
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Protego AT Chem-Line II Disposable Filters: part number
PI2    J   E   1   G       D
Cleaning
G = UCM5P
Pleat structure
E = ATE
Retention rating
J = 2 nm
Fitting
M41F	=	 In-line male, 1" inlet/outlet, 1/4" vent/drain, Flaretek
M01F	=	 In-line male, 3/4" inlet/outlet, 1/4" vent/drain, Flaretek
M21F	=	 In-line male, 1/2" inlet/outlet, 1/4" vent/drain, Flaretek
M31F	=	 In-line male, 3/8" inlet/outlet, 1/4" vent/drain, Flaretek
142F	=	 In-line male offset, 1" inlet/outlet, 1/2" vent/drain, Flaretek
102F	=	 In-line male offset, 3/4" inlet/outlet, 1/2" vent/drain, Flaretek
M41S	=	 In-line male, 1" inlet/outlet, 1/4" vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
M01S	=	 In-line male, 3/4" inlet/outlet, 1/4" vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
M21S	=	 In-line male, 1/2" inlet/outlet, 1/4" vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
142S	=	 In-line male offset, 1" inlet/outlet, 1/2" vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
102S	=	 In-line male offset, 3/4" inlet/outlet, 1/2" vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
F01S	=	 In-line female, 3/4" inlet/outlet, 1/4" vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
141L	 =	 In-line male offset, 1" inlet/outlet, 1/4" vent/drain, PrimeLock
M01L	=	 In-line male, 3/4" inlet/outlet, 1/4" vent/drain, PrimeLock
M21L	=	 In-line male, 1/2" inlet/outlet, 1/4" vent/drain, PrimeLock
M31L	=	 In-line male, 3/8" inlet/outlet, 1/4" vent/drain, PrimeLock
5
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
—
Protego AT P1500/P3000 Disposable Filters: part number
PIP   J          G
Cleaning
G = UCM5P
Body type
15	=	1500
30	=	3000
Prewet
D = Dry
B = 100% IPA PW
Retention rating
J = 2 nm
Fitting
	M86S	=	 8 mm inlet/outlet, 6 mm vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
	M31S	 =	 3/8" inlet/outlet, 1/4" vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
	M21S	 =	 1/2" inlet/outlet, 1/4" vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
	M86H	=	 8 mm inlet/outlet, 6 mm vent/drain, Super Type Pillar
	M31H	=	 3/8" inlet/outlet, 1/4" vent/drain, Super Type Pillar
	M21H	=	 1/2" inlet/outlet, 1/4" vent/drain, Super Type Pillar
	M31F	 =	 3/8" inlet/outlet, 1/4" vent/drain, Flaretek
	M21F	 =	 1/2" inlet/outlet, 1/4" vent/drain, Flaretek
6
Protego AT Cartridge Filters
SPECIFICATIONS
—
10" CARTRIDGE 20" CARTRIDGE
Materials Membrane PTFE
Supports, core, sleeve PFA
Purification capable Metal removal
Retention rating 2 nm
Filtration area 1.77 m2 3.54 m2
Operation conditions Temperature rating 80°C (176°F)
Maximum forward
differential pressure
0.44 MPa (4.4 bar, 63.8 psid) @ 25°C (77°F)
Maximum reverse
differential pressure
0.34 MPa (3.4 bar, 49.3 psid) @ 25°C (77°F)
Metallic extractables UCM5P clean Testing conducted for 29 metals
Other extractables UCM5P clean NVR
DIMENSIONS
—
Length A (overall) B (control) C (shoulder)
10" 244.0 mm (9.61") 227.0 mm (8.94") 225.0 mm (8.86")
20" 471.0 mm (18.54") 454.0 mm (17.87") 452.0 mm (17.80")
Ø95.0 mm
(3.74") REF
Key adds 5.0 mm
(0.20") to length
A
B
C
Ø45.1 mm
(1.76")
2.0 mm
(0.08") REF
Ø82.0 mm

Flow Rate (L/min) — 1 cP @ 25°C (77°F)
10" Cartridge Filter
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Protego AT Cartridge Filters: part number
PIC  J    E        G   0             D
Cleaning
G = UCM5P
Endcap code
0 = Code 0
O-ring
0 = E-FKM
R = Kalrez® (6375UP)
B = E-ETP
Chemlock key
K	=	With key
0	=	Without key
Pleat structure
E = ATE
Retention rating
J = 2 nm
Length
1	=	10"
2	=	20"
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.
129 Concord Road
Billerica, MA 01821
USA